
KP44.7 T Distefano's
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 S >.1 Continue
>.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
0.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
2.3 R 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
5.6 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
6.3 L 2.7 Borland Road
9 R 2.2 Borland Road
11.2 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
13.6 R 1.7 Mount Willing Road
15.3 L 0.6 Southern Drive
15.9 R >.1 State Road 1316
15.9 S 0.2 Gaines Chapel Road
16.2 L >.1 Sanders Road
16.2 R 0.2 Tinnin Road
16.4 L 0.3 Fuller Road
16.7 R 0.2 Turn right
16.9 R 1.7 Richmond Road
18.5 L 3.4 West Lebanon Road
21.9 R 0.5 East Stagecoach Road
22.4 L 0.7 North 5th Street
23.1 R 0.2 East Ruffin Street
23.3 L 1.4 North 3rd Street
24.7 L 0.2 Emerson Drive
24.9 R 0.4 London Lane
25.4 L 0.2 South 5th Street
25.6 R 0.1 Fieldale Road
25.7 R 0.2 Mebane Oaks Road, SR

1007
25.9 L 1 Arrowhead Boulevard
26.9 S 0.7 Oakwood Street
27.6 R 1.4 Mattress Factory Road
29 R 7 Buckhorn Road
36 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
36.3 L 3.9 Dairyland Road
40.2 R 2.9 Dairyland Road
43.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
43.9 L 0.8 Hillsborough Road
44.7 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride

KP44.7 T Distefano's
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 S >.1 Continue
>.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
0.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
2.3 R 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
5.6 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
6.3 L 2.7 Borland Road
9 R 2.2 Borland Road
11.2 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
13.6 R 1.7 Mount Willing Road
15.3 L 0.6 Southern Drive
15.9 R >.1 State Road 1316
15.9 S 0.2 Gaines Chapel Road
16.2 L >.1 Sanders Road
16.2 R 0.2 Tinnin Road
16.4 L 0.3 Fuller Road
16.7 R 0.2 Turn right
16.9 R 1.7 Richmond Road
18.5 L 3.4 West Lebanon Road
21.9 R 0.5 East Stagecoach Road
22.4 L 0.7 North 5th Street
23.1 R 0.2 East Ruffin Street
23.3 L 1.4 North 3rd Street
24.7 L 0.2 Emerson Drive
24.9 R 0.4 London Lane
25.4 L 0.2 South 5th Street
25.6 R 0.1 Fieldale Road
25.7 R 0.2 Mebane Oaks Road, SR

1007
25.9 L 1 Arrowhead Boulevard
26.9 S 0.7 Oakwood Street
27.6 R 1.4 Mattress Factory Road
29 R 7 Buckhorn Road
36 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
36.3 L 3.9 Dairyland Road
40.2 R 2.9 Dairyland Road
43.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
43.9 L 0.8 Hillsborough Road
44.7 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


